RESULTATS, 6 OCTOBRE 2016
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Jean-Claude Lévy
Sonia Martin
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Eugene Pasquier
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Madeleine Kolly
Denise Thalmann
Jérémie Stockli
Sophie Schaller
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Fabienne Pasquier
Michelle Deliege
Marguerite Bruelhart
Heidi Fuhrer
Nicolas Martin
Edith Beck

Joueurs MP
Frangois Terrapon 218.0
Anne Lévy 215.0
Anne Kaelin Crittin 214.0
Pierre Jagnoux 207.0
Francois Stockli 205.0
Farideh Hank 203.0
Chantal Oudin 190.0
Valérie Stockli 188.0
Sylvie Eugster 178.0
Denis Crausaz 177.0
Marie-Antoinette Krahenbihl 171.0
Nicole Jung 170.0
Marita Enderli 167.0
Anne-Lise Romanens 161.0
Philippe Lévy 140.0

Heinz Beck 108.0

%
59.89
59.07
58.79
56.87
56.32
55.77
52.20
51.65
48.90
48.63
46.98
46.70
45.88
44.23
38.46
29.67
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/10/06/pair/13
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